Chelan-Douglas CHI Attendance

May g, 2018

Initial

Full Name

Organization

Charter

2018

Newsletter

Augustin Benegas

Alan Walker

Alicia Finn

Alicia McRae

Anne Crain

Blake Edwards

Brian Paine

Brooklyn Holton

Carol Diede

S

Carol McCormick

hy Meuret

harity Bergman

Chris Tippett

Cristina Gallegos

Connie Cervantes

Courtni Furbanks

Darcee Anderson

David Olson

Deb Miller

Donny Guerrero

Gerado Perez

Gennifer Blackson

Irma Gomez

Jackie Weber

Janelle Bersch

Jenn Semanko

Armando Isais-Garcia

Lake Chelan Community Hospital

Chelan Douglas Community Action Council

FYSPRT

Housing Athority

Together for Youth

OSPI

Children's Home Society of Washington
Brewster Boys and Girls Club
City of Wenatchee

CVCH

CDHD

NCESD

United Way

Center for Drug and Alcohol
Confluence Health/HIV
Amerigroup

Children's Home Society of Washington

Courtney Mohr Taylor Sage
WCynthia McGlothern

WSDOT

Community Choice
CVCH

Community Choice
Molina Healthcare
Beacon Health Options
Hopesource

EPIC

Molina Healthcare
NCESD

Hopesource

ABenegeas@lcch.net
alanw@cdcac.org
afinn@ncwbh.org
alicia@ccwha.org
annecrain63@gmail.com
ArmandoJsais-Garcia@k12.wa.us
blake edwards@chs-wa.org
bpaine@bgcsc.org
Bholton@wenatcheewagov
cdiede@cvch.org
CarolMcCormickacdhd.wagov
cathyme@ncesd.org
charity@uwcdc.org
clippett@cfadtorg

cristina gallegos@confluencehealth.org

connie cervantes@amerigroup.com
Courtneymt@nwinet
McglotCawsdot wa gov

darceea@communitychoice.us

deb.miller@communitychoice.us

Donaciano.Guerrero@molinahealthcare.com

Gerardo perez-guerrero@beaconhealthoptions.com

gblackson@hopesource.us
irmag@epicnetorg

Jackie Weber@molinahealthcare.com
janelleb@ncesd.org

Jjsemanko@hopesource.us

8/1/2017

7/20/2017

7/20/2017
8/4/2017

7/20/2017
7/20/2017
7/20/2017
8/1/2017

9/21/2017
7/20/2017

7/20/2017

7/20/2017

7/20/2017
7/31/2017

8/1/2017
7/28/2017
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